
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	-	GRUB	2025-06-01	to	2025-06-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-06-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $213.01
2025-06-01 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Raghav	Karn txn_5wHKpzB $0.16 $213.17
2025-06-02 Grant	to	Faheem	Sajad txn_zVHoPAz -$10.00 $203.17
2025-06-02 Grant	to	Salman	Shameem txn_d7HYpEk -$10.00 $193.17
2025-06-04 Grant	to	Aditya txn_5wHKNoQ -$10.00 $183.17
2025-06-04 Grant	to	Khaled txn_kWHOKwa -$10.00 $173.17
2025-06-04 Grant	to	Abdul	Moiz txn_JxHEQPY -$10.00 $163.17
2025-06-04 Returning	canceled	grant	to	walaahamdytahaa txn_NQHZMzP $8.00 $171.17
2025-06-04 Grant	to	Namit txn_4dHXrbl -$10.00 $161.17
2025-06-04 Transfer	to	Hack	Club	Alexandria txn_GkHzaqQ -$18.00 $143.17
2025-06-04 Transfer	to	Hack	Club	Alexandria txn_R2HV7J7 -$8.00 $135.17
2025-06-04 Grant	to	Mr.IDK txn_brH76RY -$8.00 $127.17
2025-06-06 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Prashant	Kumar txn_YRHxA00 $0.09 $127.26
2025-06-09 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Aditya txn_EyHwbXq $1.45 $128.71
2025-06-09 Grant	to	regex txn_yXHYL25 -$1.45 $127.26
2025-06-10 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Sri	Ranjani txn_R2HVeVG $0.09 $127.35
2025-06-11 Grant	to	Mahesh txn_PVHGAgQ -$10.00 $117.35
2025-06-11 Grant	to	Aditya	Roy txn_WBHW6MB -$10.00 $107.35
2025-06-11 Grant	to	kimrasng txn_ZeH9k7R -$10.00 $97.35
2025-06-11 Grant	to	Armaan txn_AWHVvJ4 -$10.00 $87.35
2025-06-11 Grant	to	Medhansh txn_EyHwWbL -$10.00 $77.35
2025-06-11 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ansh	Kumar txn_a8HMW4Z $0.04 $77.39
2025-06-12 Grant	to	Hasnat4763 txn_XGH4Zl8 -$10.00 $67.39
2025-06-14 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Aayan	Ahmed	Shaikh txn_brH7BB6 $0.48 $67.87
2025-06-18 Grant	to	Aditya txn_MNH5Vmz -$10.00 $57.87

2025-06-18 Grant	to	Deepak	Kumar txn_BZH0rKQ -$10.00 $47.87
2025-06-18 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_MNH5V4z $250.00 $297.87
2025-06-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Naman txn_oyHoL7p $0.47 $298.34
2025-06-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Artem	Kim txn_zVHomwa $0.57 $298.91
2025-06-21 Grant	to	Malak txn_V0Hg2Jl -$10.00 $288.91
2025-06-21 Grant	to	Abhay	Gupta txn_mAHZg9z -$10.00 $278.91
2025-06-21 Grant	to	Manan txn_oyHo6Qz -$10.00 $268.91
2025-06-21 Grant	to	nullsec0x txn_rYHPwRa -$10.00 $258.91
2025-06-21 Grant	to	Viraj	vaibhav txn_PVHGVR6 -$10.00 $248.91
2025-06-22 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Aditya	Roy txn_a8HMwpl $0.06 $248.97
2025-06-22 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Medhansh txn_p5Ho4bW $0.01 $248.98
2025-06-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Mahesh txn_brH72wa $0.84 $249.82
2025-06-29 Grant	to	yadavji txn_9KH7NNg -$10.00 $239.82
2025-06-29 Grant	to	Reda txn_gnHJRRJ -$8.00 $231.82
2025-06-29 Grant	to	Khushi txn_NQHZAAP -$10.00 $221.82

WITHDRAWN:	$253.45.	DEPOSITED:	$262.26. $221.82

YSWS	-	Grub	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	YSWS	-	Grub's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


